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Attainment of Course Outcomes (COs)-Indirect Assessment

Please rate yourself in the scale of 0-3 (0-Not Acquired, 1-Low, 2-Medium, 3-High) on acquiring the below mentioned capabilities after completion of the following subject.

	Academic Year :
	2023-24

	Department/School:
	Electrical Engineering

	Program:
	B.Tech. in Electrical Engineering

	Semester:
	7th, Section-A

	Subject Name  :
	Power System Operation and Control



	#
	Course Outcomes

	CO1
	Compute load flow solution by using different techniques

	CO2
	Assess the stability of a power system.

	CO3
	Determine the economical load distribution between the generating buses incorporating the transmission losses.

	CO4
	Compute the state of power system following the different types of faults.

	CO5
	Describe automatic generation control schemes and methods to analyze active and
reactive power control on a power system using simulation tools.



	SL. NO. 
	Regd. No.
	CO1
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	CO3
	CO4
	CO5
	Remarks
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